)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 03:46:08 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0400 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0115, H 2018)

A Bill to amend Sections 38-29-140 and 38-29-150, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
the filing of forms by insurers with the National Association of Insurance Commissioners, and Section 38-29-360, relating to
appeals from actions of the Chief Insurance Commissioner, so as to conform procedures governing appeals under the
Insurance Holding Company Regulatory Act to the procedures governing other types of appeals from orders of the Chief
Insurance Commissioner.

02/17/87
02/18/87
02/18/87
02/19/87
02/24/87
02/24/87
05/05/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-544
Read second time SJ-556

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-556

Read third time and sent to House SJ-579

Introduced and read first time HJ-684

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-684
Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



