May 21, 2024, 03:46:08 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0400 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance Similar (S 0115, H 2018)

A Bill to amend Sections 38-29-140 and 38-29-150, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the filing of forms by insurers with the National Association of Insurance Commissioners, and Section 38-29-360, relating to appeals from actions of the Chief Insurance Commissioner, so as to conform procedures governing appeals under the Insurance Holding Company Regulatory Act to the procedures governing other types of appeals from orders of the Chief Insurance Commissioner.

02/17/87	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-544
02/18/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-556
02/18/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-556
02/19/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-579
02/24/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-684
02/24/87	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-684
05/05/87	House	Tabled in committee